SB0602/456983/1

BY: Health and Government Operations Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 602 (Third Reading File Bill)

On page 2, strike in their entirety lines 17 and 18; and in lines 19 and 21 strike "(9)" and "(10)", respectively, and substitute "(8)" and "(9)", respectively.

On page 3, strike in their entirety lines 22 through 27, inclusive; and in line 28, strike "(**IX**)" and substitute "<u>(**VIII**)</u>".

On page 4, in lines 3 and 5, strike "(X)" and "(XI)", respectively, and substitute "(IX)" and "(X)", respectively.